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Atlanta Gas Light      Chattanooga Gas
Land Management Districts

Including:   -Easements
-Encroachments
-Excavation Questions
-Locating Assistance

Right-of-Way Support Needed?

Note:  If an escalation is required 
for contacts, please begin calling 
Supervisor, Manager, etc.

Name LMD Email Cell Phone
Scotty Davis 1 scdavis@aglresources.com 404-695-2118

Daniel Pedraza 2 dpedraza@aglresources.com 404-472-4108
Lee Mullins 3 lmullins@aglresources.com 678-873-0497

Kevin Barnard 4 kbarnard@aglresources.com 478-365-8057
Jamie Coursey 5 jcoursey@aglresources.com 877-890-2079
Todd Haynes Supervisor hhaynes@aglresources.com 404-886-4895

Tamara Vorwald Manager tvorwald@aglresources.com 404-472-5090
Tommy Graham Director tgraham@aglresources.com 404-391-7505

Steve Murphy
Managing 
Director smurphy@aglresources.com 678-725-0209

Right-of-Way Inspector Territories and Contacts


